
Date: June 11. 2025 

To, 

Asst.Vice President 

Listing Department 

Mineral Group Phone (Offie) 

Dear Sir. 

Sr. 
No 

1. 
2 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E), Mumbai-4000S1, India 

lonolithisch Budia Limited 

3. 

(formerlp knotwn as Monolithisch Bndia Prbate Limited) 
Plot No. 38I. \ill Utaraha, PS. Neturia, Purulia. W3-723121 
Cosy Corner. Burdw an (Compound, Lalpur, Ranchi -834001, JH. 

:U26990WB20181LC227534 

Sub.: Issue details for Anchor allocations of SME IPO of Monolithisch India Limited (fomerty 
known as �Monolithisch India Limited & initially known as Monolithisch India Private Limited") 

4. 

Regd Ofice 
Corp Ofice 
CIN 
GSTIN 

The Board of Directors of the company at its meeting held on June 11, 2025 in consultai on with the Book 
Running Lead Manager to the Issue, has finalized allocation of l6,33,000 Equity shares, to Anchor Investors 
at Anchor Investor allocation price of Rs. 143/- per equity share (including share premium of Rs. 133/- per 
equity share) in the following manner: 

5. 

6. 

Website 
Email 

: 19AAMCM0346G1ZE 
+ 91 915S330164 
www.monolithisch.com 

s@monolithischindia.in, gin sales@monolithischindia.in 

Name of Anchor Investor 

AARTH AIF GROWTH FUND 
FINAVENUE CAPITAL TRUST -

FINAVENUE GROWTH FUND 
INDIA MAX INVESTMENT 

FUND LTD 

PCC-CELL I 

JALAN CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

MERU INVESTMENT FUND 

MINT FOCUSED GROWTH 
FUND PCC- CELL I 

No. of Equity 
Shares 

Allocated 

70,000 
1,40,000 

2,10,000 

70,000 

3,49,000 

3,74,000 

MONOLITHISCH INDIA LIMITED 

TioR 

No of Equity 
Shares 

allocated as a 
% of Anchor 

Investor 
Portion 

4.29 
8.57 

12,86 

4.29 

21.37 

22.90 

Bid Price 
(Per 

Equity 
Share) 

143/ 
143/ 

143/ 

143/ 

143/ 

143/ 

Total 
Amount 
allocated 
(in Rs.) 

1.00,10,000/ 
2,00,20,000/ 

3,00,30,000/ 

1,00,10,000/ 

4,99,07,000/ 

S,34,82,000/ 



M 
Mineral Group 

8 

9 

Alonolithisch Judia Limited 

Thanking You 

Har 

(Sornerlp known as Alonolithisd) Jndia Private Zimited) 
Regd Oflice 
Corp Offic 

GSTIN 
Phonc (Officc) 
Webete 
Tmi) 

(Harsh Tekriwal) 
Managing Director 
DIN: 07147021 

NAV CAPITAL VCC - NAV 
CAPITAL EMERGING STAR 

FUND 
RAJASTHAN GLOBAL 

SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 
RELIGO COMMODITIES 

VENTURES TRUST-RELIGO 
COMMODITIES VENTURES 

SANSHI FUND-I 
SHINE STAR BUILD CAP 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

FUND 

Date: 11/06/2025 
Place: Ranchi 

Plot No. 381, Vill-Uaraha, PS. Ncturia, Purulia, WB- 723121 
Coxy Comcr, Burdwan Compound, Lalpur, Ranchi -834001. NL 
U2699WA20181C27534 

:19AAMCMO346G1ZE 

Total 

91915S330164 
ww.monolihisch.com 

a@monolihischindia. in, gn ales@monolithischindia in 

FORASRUPHASSAHNSIMA MMEDD 

70,000 

DIRECTOR 

Address:- Plot No. 381, Village: - Utaraha, 
P.S. Neturia Purulia, WB 723121 India 

70,000 

70,000 

1,40,000 
70,000 

16,33,000 

4.29 

4.29 

4.29 

8,57 

4.29 

We request you to make the above information public by disclosing the same on your website. 

100.00 

143/ 

143/ 

143/ 

Please note the capitalized ternms used and not defined herein shall have the respective meaning ascribed to 
them in the Offer Document. 

143/ 
143/ 

1,00,10,000/ 

1,00,10,000/ 

I,00,10,000/ 

2.00,20,000/ 

1,00,10,000/ 

23,35,19,000 
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