

Monolithisch India Limited

(Formerly known as Monolithisch India Private Limited)

Regd. Office Corp Office CIN GSTIN Phone (Office)

Website

Email

: Plot No. 381, Vill Utaraha, P.S. Neturia, Purulia, WB - 723121 : Cosy Corner, Burdwan Compound, Lalpur, Ranchi -834001, JH. : U26999WB2018PLC227534

: U26999WB2018PLC22753 : 19AAMCM0346G1ZE : + 91 9155330164

: www.monolithisch.com : cs@monolithischindia.in, gm.sales@monolithischindia.in

Date: June 11, 2025

To.

Asst.Vice President
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051, India.

Dear Sir.

Sub.: Issue details for Anchor allocations of SME IPO of Monolithisch India Limited (formerly known as "Monolithisch India Limited & initially known as Monolithisch India Private Limited")

The Board of Directors of the company at its meeting held on June 11, 2025 in consultation with the Book Running Lead Manager to the Issue, has finalized allocation of 16,33,000 Equity shares, to Anchor Investors at Anchor Investor allocation price of Rs. 143/- per equity share (including share premium of Rs. 133/- per equity share) in the following manner:

Sr. No	Name of Anchor Investor	No. of Equity Shares Allocated	No of Equity Shares allocated as a % of Anchor Investor Portion	Bid Price (Per Equity Share)	Total Amount allocated (in Rs.)
1.	AARTH AIF GROWTH FUND	70,000	4.29	143/-	1,00,10,000/-
2.	FINAVENUE CAPITAL TRUST -	1,40,000	8.57	143/-	2,00,20,000/-
	FINAVENUE GROWTH FUND				
3.	INDIA MAX INVESTMENT	2,10,000	12.86	143/-	3,00,30,000/-
	FUND LTD				
4.	JALAN CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES	70,000	4.29	143/-	1,00,10,000/-
	PRIVATE LIMITED				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
5.	MERU INVESTMENT FUND	3,49,000	21,37	143/-	4,99,07,000/-
	PCC-CELL 1	- 1 - 1 - 1			
6.	MINT FOCUSED GROWTH	3,74,000	22.90	143/-	5,34,82,000/-
	FUND PCC- CELL 1				2,2 .,52,000/

MONOLITHISCH INDIA LIMITED
Harsh Terrinkector



Monolithisch India Limited

(Formerly known as Monolithisch India Private Limited)

Regd. Office Corp Office CIN : Plot No. 381, Vill - Utaraha, P.S. Neturia, Purulia, WB - 723121 : Cosy Corner, Burdwan Compound, Lalpur, Ranchi -834001, JiL

CEN : U26999WB2018PLC227534
GSTIN : 19AAMCM0346G1ZE
Phone (Office) : + 91 9155330164

Webeile www.monolithisch.com
Email @@monolithischindia.in, gm.sales@monolithischindia.in

	Total	16,33,000	100.00	1234	23,35,19,000
11.	SHINE STAR BUILD CAP PRIVATE LIMITED	70,000	4.29	143/-	1,00,10,000/-
10	SANSHI FUND-I	1,40,000	8.57	143/-	2,00,20,000/-
	COMMODITIES VENTURES FUND				
9.	RELIGO COMMODITIES VENTURES TRUST-RELIGO	70,000	4.29	143/-	1,00,10,000/-
8.	RAJASTHAN GLOBAL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	70,000	4.29	143/-	1,00,10,000/-
7.	NAV CAPITAL VCC - NAV CAPITAL EMERGING STAR FUND	70,000	4.29	143/-	1,00,10,000/-

Please note the capitalized terms used and not defined herein shall have the respective meaning ascribed to them in the Offer Document.

We request you to make the above information public by disclosing the same on your website.

Thanking You

FORMANDEPHISSOUNDER IMMEDED

(Harsh Tekriwal) Managing Director

DIN: 07147021

Address: - Plot No. 381, Village: - Utaraha, P.S. Neturia Purulia, WB 723121 India

Date: 11/06/2025 Place: Ranchi